7:00

7:01

7:05

7:07

7:10

7:25

7:30

7:40

7:50

7:55

8:00

8:05

8:15

8:30

POSTED:

AGENDA

Select Board Meeting
April 23,2018 — 7:00 pm

Town Offices

Call Meeting to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of Agenda

Minutes for Approval - April 9, 2018

Police Department Update - Chief Mantello

Request for Liquor Licenses Approval First Class with Outside Consumption
- Breting, Inc. (Third Place Pizzeria)

Request for Outside Consumption Only
- Iron Lantern, LLC

Bid Award - Seasonal Mowing & Trimming

Coin Drop Requests - Castleton Fire Assoc., Equestrian Team, FHUHS Spanish Club,
- Castleton Community Seniors

Citizen's Comments
Manager's Update
Select Board Comments
Warrants for Approval

Executive Sessions - Contracts 1 VSA § 313(a)(1)
- Labor Relations Agreements 1 VSA 8313(a)(1)

Adjourn

April 20,2018



