AGENDA

Select Board Meeting

April 23, 2018 – 7:00 pm

Town Offices

7:00	Call Meeting to Order
7:01	Pledge of Allegiance
7:05	Approval of Agenda
7:07	Minutes for Approval – April 9, 2018
7:10	Police Department Update - Chief Mantello
7:25	Request for Liquor Licenses Approval <u>First Class with Outside Consumption</u> - Breting, Inc. (Third Place Pizzeria)
	Request for Outside Consumption Only - Iron Lantern, LLC
7:30	Bid Award - Seasonal Mowing & Trimming
7:40	Coin Drop Requests - Castleton Fire Assoc., Equestrian Team, FHUHS Spanish Club, - Castleton Community Seniors
7:50	Citizen's Comments
7:55	Manager's Update
8:00	Select Board Comments
8:05	Warrants for Approval
8:15	Executive Sessions - Contracts 1 VSA § 313(a)(1) - Labor Relations Agreements 1 VSA §313(a)(1)
8:30	Adjourn

POSTED: April 20, 2018